Equipment Specification
ARC340(16)-CL Arc Spray System
ARC340(16)-CL Sales Specification - 2 - Version date: 14-08-18
TYPICAL SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS
Pictured below is a range of typical system configurations.  Variations of these configurations may
be possible.  Contact Metallisation to discuss your specific application requirements.
STANDARD CONFIGURATION – PULL WITH WIRE ON MIG REELS
Most commonly used in engineering workshops where a compact footprint is useful and a 5m

S250A(16)-PLC AND S350A(16)-PLC ENERGISER
 Easy setup – set the spray current before starting to spray.
 IP65 rated digital displays showing scale and numerical values.
 PLC control for improved reliability and ease of maintenance / fault finding with program
supplied on a Micro SD Card in case the PLC needs reprogramming.
 250 Amp or 350 Amp continuous operation at 100% duty cycle.
 Easy access energiser panels & external fuse bank for reduced Mean Time to Repair (MTTR).
 Large ‘Site Capable’ wheels and rigid handle offers excellent portability on site and in
workshop.
 Sealed electrical control circuit - reduces dust ingression for added reliability.
 Optional remote interface kit to enable remote operation and inclusion in a remote e-stop
circuit.
ARC340(16)-CL Sales Specification - 5 - Version date: 14-08-18
ARC340 PISTOL
Part No. Description
ARC340-CG16 Arcspray340 pistol for 1.6mm wires and air-cooled supplies
ARC340-CG20 Arcspray340 pistol for 2.0mm wires and air-cooled supplies
ARC340-CG23 Arcspray340 pistol for 2.3mm wires and air-cooled supplies
The ARC340 pistol is supplied with air-cooled
conductor cables as standard.  Solid cable
versions are available on request.
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW

2006-MIG Wire Dispenser for MIG Reels
2006-BRKT MIG Reel conduit bracket assy
MIG REEL WIRE DISPENSER
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
 Specifically designed to suit Arcspraying with the MIG reels being individually insulated from
each other.
 Brake tension to ensure wire does not uncoil.
 MIG reel dust cover to ensure more consistent spraying.
 All common anti-corrosion materials and most engineering materials available on MIG reels.
 Designed to ensure a smooth wire feed to the pistol.
2006-BRKT
ARC340(16)-CL Sales Specification - 11 - Version date: 14-08-18
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ARCBEAM
Part No. Description
ARCBEAM-1.6/2.0 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC528E-ICC/ARC340-PLC using 1.6mm
or 2.0mm wires
ARCBEAM-2.3 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC528E-ICC/ARC340-PLC using 2.3mm
wires
Also comes with 6m air hose to connect to
energiser (can be longer on request).
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW